
Tools comply with ASTM F1505 and IEC 60900 standards and help meet the requ irements of OSHA 1910.331-335, NFPA 70E®, and CSA-Z462. 

- Hardened American Steel 

Hex Wrenches 
~ ~ 

- Cementex double layer insulation system ~ 
the U.S.A. 

utilizing superior material and processes 
to provide the safest insulated tools. 

SAE 

XL ARM 6 " 9" 14" 
SIZE "L ,, "L,, T-HANDLE T-HANDLE T-HANDLE 
1/ 16" IHW-116 IHW-116L IHK-116 
5/64" IHW-564 IHW-564L IHK-564 
3132" IHW-332 IHW-332L IHK-332 
7/ 64" IHW-764 IHW-764L IHK-764 
1/ 8 " IHW-180 IHW-180L IHK-180 
9/ 64" IHW-964 IHW-964L IHK-964 
5/32" IHW-532 IHW-532L IHK-532 
3/ 16" IHW-316 IHW-316L IHK-316 IHK-316L IHK-316XL 
7/ 32" IHW-732 IHW-732L IHK-732 IHK-732L IHK-732XL 
1/ 4" IHW-140 IHW-140L IHK-140 IHK-140L IHK-140XL 
5116" IHW-516 /HW-516L IHK-516 IHK-516L IHK-516XL 
3/8" IHW-380 IHW-380L IHK-380 IHK-380L IHK-380XL 
7/ 16" IHW-716 /HW-716L IHK-716 IHK-716L IHK-716XL 
1/ 2 " IHW-120 IHW-120L IHK-120 IHK-120L IHK-120L 
9/ 16" IHW-916 IHW-916L IHK-916 IHK-916L IHK-916XL 
5/8" IHW-580 IHW-580L IHK-580 IHK-580L IHK-580XL 
3/4" IHW-340 IHW-340L IHK-340 

T-Handle: Solid Core handle provides 
superior grip and r igid construction 

Metric limiting twisting and flexing, and 

Short Arm 6" distributing pressure evenly throughout 
SIZE "L" "L II T-HANDLE gloved hand. 
.9mm IHW-.9M IHW-.9M-SA IHK-.9M 
1.5mm IHW-1.5M IHW-1.5M-SA IHK-1.5M 
2mm /HW-2M IHW-2M-SA IHK-2M 
2.5mm IHW-2.5M IHW-2.5M-SA IHK-2.5M 
3mm IHW-3M IHW-3M-SA /HK-3M 
3.5mm IHW-3.5M IHW-3.5M-SA IHK-3.5M 
4mm IHW-4M IHW-4M-SA IHK-4M 
5mm /HW-5M IHW-5M-SA IHK-5M 
5.5mm IHW-5.5M IHW-5.5M-SA IHK-5.5M 
6mm IHW-6M /HW-6M-SA IHK-6M 
7mm /HW-7M IHW-7M-SA IHK-7M 
Bmm IHW-BM IHW-BM-SA /HK-BM 
9mm IHW-9M IHW-9M-SA IHK-9M 
10mm IHW-10M IHW-10M-SA /HK-TOM 
11mm IHW-11M IHW-11M-SA IHK-11M 
12mm IHW-12M IHW-12M-SA IHK-12M 
13mm IHW-13M IHW-13M-SA IHK-13M 
14mm IHW-14M IHW-14M-SA IHK-14M 
17mm IHW-17M IHW-17M-SA IHK-17M 
19mm IHW-19M IHW-19M-SA IHK-19M 
22mm IHW-22M IHW-22M-SA IHK-22M 
24mm IHW-24M IHW-24M-SA IHK-24M 

IHK-716L 
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Test Equipment Depot - 800.517.8431 - 5 Commonwealth Ave, MA 01801  - TestEquipmentDepot.com 

http://www.testequipmentdepot.com/index.htm


Tools comply with ASTM F1505 and IEC 60900 standards and help meet the requirements of OSHA 1910.331-335, NFPA 70E®, and CSA-Z462. 

Hex Wrenches 
- Hardened American Steel 
- Made in USA 

Metric 
T-Handle: Solid Core handle provides 
superior grip and rigid construction 
limiting twisting and flexing, and 

Short Arm 6" distributing pressure evenly throughout 

SIZE "L,, "L,, T-HANDLE gloved hand. 

.9mm IHW-.9M IHW-.9M-SA IHK-.9M IHK-716L 1.5mm IHW-1.SM IHW-1.SM-SA IHK-1.SM 
2mm IHW-2M IHW-2M-SA IHK-2M SAE 
2.5mm IHW-2.SM IHW-2.SM-SA IHK-2.SM 
3mm IHW-3M IHW-3M-SA /HK-3M XL ARM 6" 9" 14" 
3.5mm IHW-3.SM IHW-3.SM-SA IHK-3.SM SIZE "L,, "L,, T-HANDLE T-HANDLE T-HANDLE 
4mm IHW-4M IHW-4M-SA IHK-4M 1/16" IHW-116 IHW-116L IHK-116 
5mm IHW-5M IHW-5M-SA /HK-SM 5/64" IHW-564 IHW-564L IHK-564 IHK-564L IHK-564XL 
5.5mm IHW-5.SM IHW-5.SM-SA IHK-5.SM 3/32" IHW-332 IHW-332L IHK-332 IHK-332L IHK-332XL 
6mm IHW-6M IHW-6M-SA IHK-6M 7/64" IHW-764 IHW-764L IHK-764 IHK-764L IHK-764XL 
7mm IHW-7M IHW-7M-SA IHK-7M 1/8" IHW-180 IHW-180L IHK-180 IHK-180L IHK-180XL 
Bmm IHW-BM IHW-BM-SA /HK-BM 9/64" IHW-964 IHW-964L IHK-964 IHK-964L IHK-964XL 
9mm IHW-9M IHW-9M-SA IHK-9M 5/32" IHW-532 IHW-532L IHK-532 IHK-532L IHK-532XL 
TO mm IHW-TOM IHW-10M-SA /HK-TOM 3/16" IHW-316 IHW-316L IHK-316 IHK-316L IHK-316XL 
11mm IHW-11M IHW-11M-SA IHK-11M 7/32" IHW-732 IHW-732L IHK-732 IHK-732L IHK-732XL 
12mm IHW-12M IHW-12M-SA IHK-12M 1/4" IHW-140 IHW-140L IHK-140 IHK-140L IHK-140XL 
13mm IHW-13M IHW-13M-SA IHK-13M 5/16" IHW-516 IHW-516L IHK-516 IHK-516L IHK-516XL 
14mm IHW-14M IHW-14M-SA IHK-14M 3/8" IHW-380 IHW-380L IHK-380 IHK-380L IHK-380XL 
17mm IHW-17M IHW-17M-SA IHK-17M 7/16" IHW-716 IHW-716L IHK-716 IHK-716L IHK-716XL 
19mm IHW-19M IHW-19M-SA IHK-19M 1/2" IHW-120 IHW-120L IHK-120 IHK-120L IHK-120L 
22mm IHW-22M IHW-22M-SA IHK-22M 9/16" IHW-916 IHW-916L IHK-916 IHK-916L IHK-916XL 
24mm IHW-24M IHW-24M-SA IHK-24M 5/8" IHW-580 IHW-580L IHK-580 IHK-580L IHK-580XL 

3/4" IHW-340 IHW-340L IHK-340 

f 
HWS-14L f Hex "L" Wrench Sets 
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HWS-7L.. ....... 5/64", 3/32", 118", 5132", 3/16", 7/32", 114", Hex Key Pocket Pouch 
0 

HWS-8L.. ....... 118", 3/16", 7/32", 114", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 112", Hex Key Pocket Pouch ~ 

HWS-10L.. ...... 1/16", 5/64", 3/32", 118", 5132", 3/16", 7/32", 114", 5/16", 3/8", Hex Key Pocket Pouch °6 
HWS-14L.. ...... 1/16", 5/64", 3/32", 7/64", 118", 9/64", 5/32", 3/16", 7132", 114", 5/16", 3/8" 7/16", 112", Hex Key Pocket Pouch ~ 

HWS-16L.. ...... 1/16", 5/64", 3/32", 7/64", 118", 9/64", 5/32", 3/16", 7/32", 114", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 112", 9/16, 518", Hex Key Pocket Pouch ~ 

MHWS-8LA. .. 4mm, 7mm, 8mm, 9mm, 10mm, ttmm, 12mm, 14mm, Hex Key Pocket Pouch 
MHWS-9L.. .... 1.5mm, 2mm, 2.5mm, 3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm, Hex Key Pocket Pouch 
MHWS-10L... 1.5mm, 2mm, 2.5mm, 3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 9mm, 10mm, Hex Key Pocket Pouch 
MHWS-11L.. .... 1.5mm, 2mm, 2.5mm, 3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm, ttmm, 12mm, Hex Key Pocket Pouch 
MHWS-12L.. ... 1.5mm, 2mm, 2.5mm, 3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm, 12mm, 14mm, 17mm, Hex Key Pocket Pouch 
MHWS-13L. .... 1.5mm, 2mm, 2.5mm, 3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 7mm, 8mm, 9mm, tomm, 11mm, 12mm, Hex Key Pocket Pouch 
MHWS-14L. .... . 9mm, 1.5mm, 2mm, 3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 7mm, 8mm, 9mm, 10mm, 12mm, 14mm, 17mm, Hex Key Pocket Pouch 
MHWS-18L. .... 1.5mm, 2mm, 2.5mm, 3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 7mm, 8mm, 9mm, 10mm, ttmm, 12mm, 14mm, 17mm, 19mm, 22mm, 24mm, 

Hex Key Pocket Pouch 
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